

IRC:F48:136:286:2024

June 16, 2024

The Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C-1, 'G' Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051.

The Manager, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA Scrip Code: 590003

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 – Newspaper Publication regarding the dispatch of Postal
Ballot Notice and Remote e-voting instructions

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of newspaper publications with respect to the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated June 13, 2024 and information on Remote e-voting, published on the following newspapers today:

S. No	Newspaper	Edition	Language
1.	Financial Express	All India Edition	English
2.	The Hindu	Trichy Edition	English
3.	Dinamalar	Trichy Edition	Tamil

The aforesaid information is also being hosted on the Bank's website at www.kvb.co.in.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

Srinivasarao M Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

Encl: As above

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700

Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295



THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Senton 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rule
20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules"). General Circular No.
6002023 dated 5.09 2027 area with General Circular No. 1402020 dasted 68.0200, No. 1702020 dasted 58.0200, No. 1002021 dasted 58.0200, No. 2002021 dasted 68.12.0221, No. 2002022 dasted 68.12.0221, No. 200202 dasted 58.0201, No. 200202 dasted 68.12.0221, No. 200202 d

SI. No	Description	Resolution
	To approve the Appointment of Shri R Vidhya Shankar (DIN: 00002498) as Non-Executive Independent Director of the Bank for a period of three (3) years	Special
2.	To approve the Appointment of Shri J Natarajan (DIN: 02710776) as a Director of the Bank	Ordinary
3.	To approve the Appointment of Shri J Natarajan (DIN: 02710776), as a Whole-time Director, designated as Executive Director of the Bank for a period of one (1) year and payment of remuneration	Ordinary
4.	To approve the revision in fixed remuneration payable to the Non-Executive Directors (except the Non-Executive (part-time) Chairperson)	Ordinary
5.	To approve the Revision in remuneration payable to Dr Meena Hemchandra (DIN: 05337181), Non-Executive Independent (part-time) Chairperson	Ordinary
6.	To approve the variable pay remuneration of Managing Director & CEO of the Bank Shn B Ramesh Babu (DIN: 06900325) for the FY 2022-23	Ordinary

In compliance with the MAC Circuius, the Bank has complied the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated June 13, 2024 along with the explanatory statement on Saturday, June 15, 2024 only by e-mail, to those members whose names appeared in the Register Otherhers-Beneficial converse manifached by Janks RTA/Depositions as at the end of the business hours friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTA/Depositions as on Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTA/Depositions as on Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Sanks RTA/Depositions as on Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Sanks RTA/Depositions as on Priday June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Sanks RTA/Depositions as on Priday June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Sanks RTA/Depositions as on Priday June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Sanks RTA/Depositions as on National Stock Exchange of India Limited at law remember and the sanks are stored and on the weekling of the sanks are stored and on the weekling developed and the sanks are stored and on the weekling developed and the sanks are stored and the sanks are

(*NSDL*) as were wording noted com.

Further in compliance with the NGA Circulars, physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice along with Postal Ballot made and pre-paid business envelopes will not be sent to the members for this Postal Ballot process. Members are requested to carefully read the instructions given in the Postal Ballot cort and record their assent or dissent through the remote a-Voling process. Members whose names appear on the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as on the close of business hours on the Lock fide only shall be writted to avail the Califor of remote a-Voling and vould be able to cost after viores. A person who is not a member on the Cut-off date and / or becomes a member post the Cut-off date should treat this Postal Ballot notice for information purposes only.

EVEN (E-Voting Event Number)	128859
Commencement of e-Voting	Monday, June 17, 2024 (10.00 a.m. IST)
End of e-Voting	Tuesday, July 16, 2024 (5.00 p.m. IST)

The Remote e-voting facility will be blocked by NSDL immediately after 05.00 P.M. (IST) on Tuesday, July 16, 2024. Thereafter the members will not be allowed to cast their votes.

Theorather the members will not be allowed to safe their violes.

The Bank has a pointed Shir A. R. Bapolal FCS No. 5983). Mis Bapolal Ystar & Associates, Practicing Congruin The Bank has a pointed Shir A. R. Bapolal FCS No. 5983. Mis Bapolal Ystar & Associates, Practicing Congruin FCS No. 5983. Mis Bapolal Ystar & Associates, Practicing Congruin FCS No. 5983. Mis Bank Mission of the Bank and Practicing Congruing The Postal Balk (remote e-Voling process) will be announced by the Charpeson of the Bank, or him Two (2) working days from the date of conclusion of the emote e-Voling process) period at the Registered office of the Bank. The remote e-Voling results along with Scrittinizer's report will be displayed on the website of the Bank at www.kib.com. The e-voling velocities of NSDL at www.evotrag.rad.com and the same also shall be simulationary communicated to National Solce Excharge of IndiaL minde, this stock exchange where the Equily Shares of the Carlot of the Carlot Market Mission of the Carlot Market Market Mission of the Carlot Market Market Mission of the Carlot Market Mission of the Carlot Market Market Mission of the Carlot Market Mission of the Ca

All correspondence/queries/grievances relating to remote e-Voting may be addressed for:

a) Mr. Sviskulmar I. Senior Manager, The Karur Vrysya Bank Ltd, Investor Relations Cell, No. 20, Erode Road, Vadwel Nagar,
Lth. S., Karur -639002 (Phonen ob 4234-26441-6) mail 10 to b. sigilkulmari common or

b) Mr. Jayakumar K, Manager, Ms Link Intime India Private Limited (Init: Karur Vrysya Bank Ltd): "Surys", 35, Mayllower
Avenue, Behind Serith Nagar, Someralayam Road, Colmbatore-641028 Tel: 0422-2539835, 2539836, 495895 e-mail:
combatore@filinklimine.co.inc.

10. Ms. Prajakta Papel, Executive, NSDL, 48t Floor, "K Wing, Trade World, Kannala Mills Compound, Senagal Bagat Marg,
Lower Parel, Mambai –400013. e-mail: evoting@mail.com, fei: 022-4868 7000.

Const. Frajacka Pawer, Executive, Nosul., 4th Proof. A Winter, 17ade virort, Animana wins compound, Serispan bagan keng. Lower Paerk, Manhar — 40013 e-main coloring/genizor, one (202 - 4869 7000).

PROCEDURE TO UPDATE KYC DETAILS i.e., PAIN, NOMINATION, CONTACT DETAILS, MOBILE NUMBER, BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS, AND SPECIMENT SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). OPPACIENT SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROCEEDING SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROCEEDING SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF A SINGANITURE IN POLITICATION (0.0). PROVIDED AND

Hence, we request the shareholders of the Bank, who have not registered their PAN, Nomination, Contact details, Ban

a) For the shares held in physical form	Submit duly filled Forms viz., 1SR-1 (Request for Registeringuipading the Alball DAN KYC deals, shark mandate etc.), ISR-2 (confirmation of signature of shareholder by their barker), SH-13 (request for nonlistation), etc., as the case may be, along with required supporting documents to the Bank's RTAL etc. Ms Link Item feed by Ltt. d, darseed at (Unit* The Karuf Vayva Bank Ltd) "Sunya" 35, Mayflower Avenue, Behind Sentila Regard Sownpalayam Road. Combatone – 614026. Tel C422 259955, 259558, 459595, E-mial coimbatore@filinknime.co.in. Vebelser. The format of salf Forms are available at www.infirmte.co.in. Resources — Downloads — KYC and also available at www.infirmte.co.in.
 b) For the shares held in electronic form	The details shall be updated with the concerned Depository
(i.e., Demat)	Participant (DP) where the Demat account is maintained.

Further, shareholders holding shares in physical form are also requested to convert shares from physical form to demat for at the earliest possible as it will be beneficial for market liquidity.

For The Karur Vysya Bank Limited Sd/-Srinivasa Rao M Company Secretary (Membership No. ACS 19189)

Place : Karur Date : June 15, 2024

CHENNAL/KOCHI



THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED

Registered & Central Office, No. 20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639002 (CIN No: L65110TN1916PL.C00125) [e-Mail:kbb. sig@kormail.com][Website: www.kbb.co.in] [Tel No: 04324-269441] [Fax No: 04324-225700]

+

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 for the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rule
20 and flux 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules"). General Circular No.
20022d staded 50 2023 read with General Circular No. 140020 dated 60 40 2020. No. 170200 dated 10 40 2020. No.
20022d staded 50 82 2020 No. 330200 dated 28 89 2020, No. 390200 dated 60 41 2020, No. 100200 dated 60 40 2020.
200200 dated 61 82 2021 No. 302022 dated 60 50 50220 Ab No. 170202 dated 82 12 2022 issued by the finistry of
Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements).
Secretaires of India and other applicable provisions of the Act, rules, regulations, circulars and notifications thereunder, as amended from time to time (including systationy round/circulars or e-reactions thereof for the time being on force), the
approval of Members of The Kantr Vjaya Bank Limited ("the Bank") is being soughl to transact the following businesses

SI. No	Description	Resolution
1.	To approve the Appointment of Shri R Vidhya Shankar (DIN: 00002498) as Non-Executive Independent Director of the Bank for a period of three (3) years	Special
2.	To approve the Appointment of Shri J Natarajan (DIN: 02710776) as a Director of the Bank	Ordinary
3.	To approve the Appointment of Shri J Natarajan (DIN: 02710776), as a Whole-time Director, designated as Executive Director of the Bank for a period of one (1) year and payment of remuneration	Ordinary
4.	To approve the revision in fixed remuneration payable to the Non-Executive Directors (except the Non-Executive (part-time) Chairperson)	Ordinary
5.	To approve the Revision in remuneration payable to Dr Meena Hemchandra (DIN: 05337181), Non-Executive Independent (part-time) Chairperson	Ordinary
6.	To approve the variable pay remuneration of Managing Director & CEO of the Bank Shri B Ramesh Babu (DIN: 06900325) for the FY 2022-23	Ordinary

Shiri 8 Ramesh Bablu (DIN: 6900025) for the PY 2022-23

In compliance with the MCA Crudisar, the Back has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated June 13, 2024along with the explanatory statement on Saturday, June 15, 2024 only by e-mail, to flore members whose names appeared
to the Register of Members Behandical owners manifished by their 8KTA Depositors as a the most of the bisness hours on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date") and whose e-mail addresses were registered with Banks RTAD-opsitors as on
Friday, June 14, 2024 ("Cut-off date"), when the sense is the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service
("NSDL") at www.e-ording.radio..., when the size of the Sank service

EVEN (E-Voting Event Number)	128859
Commencement of e-Voting	Monday, June 17, 2024 (10.00 a.m. IST)
End of e-Voting	Tuesday, July 16, 2024 (5.00 p.m. IST)

End of e-Voting

Treasday, July 16, 2024 (5.00 pm. 157)

The Remote e-voting facility will be blocked by HSDL immediately after 0.500 PM. (157) on Tuesday, July 16, 2024.
Thereafter the members will not be allowed to calt third victors.

The Bank has aground 55M. PK. Bappaid (FCS No. 5880), Mile Bapulal Years & Associates, Procicing Company Secretariates as Schaftzer for conducting the Proteil Ballot through remote e-Voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the Postal Ballot (remote e-Voting process) in the amounted by the Chargesons of the Bank, or in her absence, the Managing Director of the Bank, within 1 hiv (2) voting days from the date of conclusion of the remote e-Voting process will be amounted by the Chargesons of the Bank, or in her absence, the Managing Director of the Bank, within 1 hiv (2) voting days from the date of conclusion of the remote e-Voting process will be amounted by the Chargeson of the Bank of the State of the Bank. While the Voting the Charge of the Bank of the Bank at www.kbh.com, the e-voting vertical to the Charge of the State of the Bank at www.kbh.com, the e-voting vertical to the Charge of the Bank at www.kbh.com, the e-voting vertical to the Charge of the Bank at www.kbh.com, the e-voting vertical to the Charge of the Bank at www.kbh.com, the e-voting vertical to the Charge of the Bank at www.kbh.com, the e-voting vertical to the Charge of the Bank at which the Charge of the Bank at which the Bank at the State of the Bank at which the Bank at the B

process.
Al Actorrespondence/queries/girevances relating to remote e-Volling may be addressed for:
a) Mr. Svakumant. Senior Manager, The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd., investor Relations Cell, No. 20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nager,
L.N.S., Karur 450002 (Photens to NG24-28944); e-mail Dr. No. 3-gigNormani comip or
No. All agricultural Manager, Mis Link Internet Mark Private Linke (Jink Yarur Vysya Bank Ltd.): 'Surya', 35, Mayflower
Oliver All States (Photens of Nager, Mis Link Internet Mark Private Link Varur Vysya Bank Ltd.): 'Surya', 35, Mayflower
orimbators/gillorintime co. int. 'Surya', 35, Mayflower
orimbators/gillorintime co. int. 'Bernot', Wing, Tarkel World, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapad Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel, Munital—600113. e-mail: evuling@indl.com, Tel. 022-4889 700.

Lower Paris, Mumbari — 400113. e-mail: evioling@restlo.com, Tel 022 - 4898 7009.

PROCEDURE TO UPDATE KYO DETAILS, i.e., PAN, NOMINATION, CONTACT DETAILS, MOBILE NUMBER, BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS, AND SPECIMEN SIGNATURE IN FOLION, O.P. ACIDENTO. TO 5.024 mandated that the shareholders (holding securities in physical form), shall update/furnish the PAN, Nomination, Contact Details, Mobile Number, Bank Account Details and Specimes Signative in their biolosi, Pathers, CBBI vide is to straiger and Specimes Signative in their biolosi, Pathers, CBBI vide is to citized an Os. SBBI/OHRSDPOD-11/PCIRQ20481 dated 10.0s. 2024 has made an exemption for submitting orbitose of normalizor in However, Bank encourage the solvenbodiers who are holding stores in physical from are requested to not the following:

All shareholders who are holding stores in physical from are requested to not the following:
in case of non-validation of PAN or Contract Details or Mobile Manhard or Bank Account Details or Specimen Signature in respect of physical folios, ovidend shall be paid only through electrons mode with effect from April 01, 2024 upon trivinsing all be served account folios.

furnishing all the aforesaid details in entirely.

If a shareholder updates the PAN, Contact Details including Mobile Number, Bank Account Details and Specimer
Signature after April 01, 2024, then the shareholder would receive all the dividends declared during that period (from April
01, 2024 Ill date of updation) pertaining to the shares held after the said updation automatically.

Hence, we request the shareholders of the Bank, who have not registered their PAN, Nomination, Contact details, Be

ı	Account details and Specimen Signature, to update th	e same in the following manner.
	a) For the shares held in physical form	Submit duly filled Forms viz., ISR-1 (Request Registering/udoring the Malin [DAN KYC deals Barkman draft Registering/udoring the Malin [DAN KYC deals Isakman shared etc.), ISR-2 (confirmation of signature of shareholder by their banker), SH-13 (request for normisation), etc., as the case may be, along with required supporting documents to the Bank's RTA to. Make Link Interhe Maler V. Ltd, addressed at (full: The Karun), Santh Link Sungar St. Mayforcer Avenuo, Belinio Sentith Rogar, 253363, 495995. E-mail: coimbatore@inferitime.co.in—Sentitime.co.in—Resources — Downloads — KYC and also available at www.hinchime.co.in—Sentitime.co.in—Sentitime.co.in—Resources — Downloads — KYC and also available at www.hoc online-investo Corner—Share Holder FAD.
l	b) For the shares held in electronic form (i.e., Demat)	The details shall be updated with the concerned Depository Participant (DP) where the Demat account is maintained.

Further, shareholders holding shares in physical form are also requested to convert shares from physical form to demat for at the earliest possible as it will be beneficial for market liquidity.

For The Karur Vysya Bank Limited Sd/-Srinivasa Rao M Company Secretary (Membership No. ACS 19189)

Place : Karur Date : June 15, 2024

...



THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED

Karur Vysya Bank
Smart மர் நிறிக்கி Substitution of Substitution (Substitution of Substitution of Substitutio

था.सर्वात	தீர்மான விவரம்	தீர்மான ககை
1.	திரு. R வித்யா எங்கர் (DIN: 00002498) அவர்களை வங்கியின் அலுவல் சாராத சயாதீன இயக்குநராக மூன்று ஆண்டுகளுக்கு நியபிப்பதற்கு டுப்புதல் அளித்தல்	சிறப்பு தீர்மானம்
2.	திரு, J. நடராஜன் (DIN: 02710776) அவர்களை வங்கியின் இயக்குநராக நியமிப்பதற்கு ஒப்புதல் அளித்தல்	சாதாரண தீர்மானம்
3.	த்து . J. நடராகுன் (DIN: 02110776) - அவர்களை வாம்கியின் முழு நேர இயக்குறாக டுசயல் இயக்குறராகவும்) ஒரு வருட காலத்திற்கு நியமணம் செய்யவும் மற்றும் அதற்கான ஊதியம் வழங்கவும் தேப்பத்தல் அளித்தன்	சாதாரண தீர்மாணம்
4.	அனுவல் சாராத இயக்குநர்களுக்கு (அலுவல் சாராத (பகுதி நேறி தலைவர் தவிரி செலுத்த வேண்டிய நிலையான ஊதியத்தில் திருத்தத்தை அங்கீகரித்தல்	சாதாரண தீர்மானம்
5.	வாய்கியின் அலுவன் சாராத (பகுதி நேற் தலைவர் Dr. மீனா ஹேம்சந்திர (DIN: 05337181) அவர்களுக்கான ஊதிபத்தில் திருத்தத்தை அங்கீகரித்தல்	சாதாரண தீர்மானம்
6.	2022-23 நீதிபான்டுக்கான வங்கீபின் நிர்காக இயக்குதர் மற்றும் தலைமை நிர்காக அதிகாரி திரு. B. நூம்ஷ் பாபு (DIN: 06900325) அவர்களின் மாறுபட்ட ஊதியத்தை அங்கேரித்தல்	சாதாரண தீர்மானம்

	-
EVEN (நொலைதூர மின்னணு வாக்களிப்பு நிகழ்வு எண்)	128859
மின்னனு வாக்குட்பதிவு தொடங்கும் நாள் மற்றும் நேரம்	தீங்கட்கிழமை, ஜூன் 17, 2024 (காலை 10.00 மணி IST)
மின்னனு வாக்குட்டதிவு முடியும் நாள் மற்றும் நேரம்	செவ்வாய்க்கீழமை, ஜூலை 16, 2024 (presse 05.00 posti IST)

Ledwarding carried, July aprecia principal 20gati. Individual Alganou, prices 18, 2024 (Janes 0.00, 0.00 (18) (18) (Individual Alganou, prices 18, 2024 (Janes 0.00, 0.00 (18) (18) (Individual Alganou, prices 18, 0.00 (18) (18) (Individual Alganou, prices 18, 0.00 (18) (Individual Alganou, prices 18, 0.00 (

sugdand paper, ein mit ein, suger, e 301002 (Spressolut) einer 04242-1980 44 tulkensege-ein hot, sijglichmit zorij deines group op de state de stat

- கைன்கப்படுத்துளங்கள்.
 9 PM, நோய், மிழுக்குள்கள், கூகபியி என். எனிகிக்கைக்கு விழுங்கள், மற்றி ஊகப்படியம் என்பிக்கப்படமால் இருத்துக், நேருக்குறியிட்ட சிக்கைத்து விறையிகளையும் சினிக்கு ந்றிகே நிறுக்கு நி

(இ என்றிதழ் வடிவத்தில் வைத்திறக்கும் பால்குகளுக்கு	படிவட்டு? I அலைப் பில்காஞ்சல் ஆ.P.M., IVC விரைய்கள், கங்க் க கைக்கு விவும் போன்ற வற்ற படு தி செய்ய காம்/புதுப்பிக்க லாம் புடிவம் 15.R.2. முகம் மங்குதாறின் கைவொய்டத்தை புதிவு செய்யலாம். படிவம் 5H-13 ஒரைம் வாகிக நியமாத்திற்கான கோகிக்கையையும் பதிவு செய்யு கொள்ள காம் இவை சினைத்தும் இணையான சூதாற சூணைங்களுடன் கீழ் அளிக்கப்பட்ட முகையின் சூதியப்புவும்.
	Ms. லிங்க் இன்மைம் இந்தியா மேறவேடலிக்கொட "குர்யா" 35, மே ஃப் ளவர் அவெண்டு, . செத்தீல் நகர் பின்புறம், செனியாகையும் சாலை, கோயம்பூத்தின் - 6 41028. தொலைபேசி: 0422 2539835, 2539836, 4958995 இணையதனம்: www.linkintime.coin மின்னஞ்சல் : combaton@linkintime.coi
	கூறப்பட்ட படிவாங்களின் வடிவம் www.linkintime.co.in→ Resources → Downloads → KYC என்ற தாத்திலும் மற்றும் www.kvb.co.in → Invastor Corner → Share Holder FAQ என்ற தளத்திலும் கிடைக்கும்.
b) பின்னணு வடிவத்தில் வைத்திருக்கும் பங்குகளுக்கு (Demail)	Demat கணக்கு பராமரிக்கப்படும் சம்பந்தப்பட்ட முதலீட்டு பங்கேற்பாளரிடம் (Depository Participant) விவரங்களை சமர்ப்பிக்கலாம்.

மேனும் பங்குகளை சான்றிதழ் வடிவத்தில் வைத்திருக்கும் பங்குதாரர்கள், எளிதாக பங்குகளை பங்குச்சந்தையில் பரிவரித்தனை செய்வதற்கு, பங்குகளை சான்றிதழ் வடிவத்தில் இருந்து Demail வடிவத்திற்கு மாற்றுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்பட்டுசிறாள்கர்.

ஸ்ரீ.நிவாச ராவ் .M நீறுவன செயலாளர் (உறுப்பினர் எண் : ACS 19189) தீ கரூர் வைஸ்யா வங்கீ லிமிடெட் இடம் : களூர் தேதீ : 15.06.2024